
Allahabad - Hazur Sahib Nanded Kumbh Mela Special/07514X - Exp - SCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to LSR/Lasur 

13h 37m - 813 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALD Allahabad 16:15 0 1 0 60 NCR
2 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 100 52 243 NCR
3 STA Satna Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 178 76 315 WCR
4 MYR Maihar 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 213 76 353 WCR
5 KTE Katni Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 276 73 381 WCR
6 JBP Jabalpur 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 367 78 411 WCR
7 NU Narsinghpur 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 451 77 364 WCR
8 PPI Pipariya 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 545 46 335 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 02:20 02:40 20m 0 2 611 82 329 WCR
10 KNW Khandwa Junction 04:55 04:57 2m 0 2 795 66 302 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 0 2 918 69 205 CR
12 MMR Manmad Junction 09:40 10:00 20m 0 2 1102 23 CR
13 ANK Ankai 10:35 10:40 5m 0 2 1116 33 CR
14 RGO Rotegaon 11:48 11:49 1m 0 2 1153 90 546 SCR
15 LSR Lasur 12:07 12:08 1m 0 2 1180 55 536 SCR
16 AWB Aurangabad 12:45 12:50 5m 0 2 1214 47 556 SCR
17 J Jalna 14:10 14:12 2m 0 2 1277 89 502 SCR
18 PTU Partur 14:42 14:43 1m 0 2 1321 74 464 SCR
19 SELU Selu 15:05 15:06 1m 0 2 1349 64 435 SCR
20 MVO Manwath Road 15:20 15:21 1m 0 2 1364 87 422 SCR
21 PBN Parbhani Junction 15:40 15:42 2m 0 2 1391 61 412 SCR
22 PAU Purna Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 2 1420 24 382 SCR
23 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 17:30 0 2 1450 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (23:26)

May 22 2024 (23:26)

1

1


